S-6
ARD-D Series
 Model
 Ordering information
Model
Specification
Terminal type Basic unit Expansion unit
Standard
terminal block
type
ARD-DI08A ARD-DI08AE 75-250VAC input 8-point(13mA/point)
ARD-DI16N ARD-DI16NE 10-28VDC NPN input 16-point(10mA/point)
ARD-DI16P ARD-DI16PE 10-28VDC PNP input 16-point(10mA/point)
ARD-DO08R ARD-DO08RE Relay output 8-point(2A/point), Life cycle of contact : 100,000 times
ARD-DO08S ARD-DO08SE SSR output 8-point(1A/point)
ARD-DO16N ARD-DO16NE NPN output 16-point(0.5A/point)
ARD-DO16P ARD-DO16PE PNP output 16-point(0.5A/point)
ARD-DX16N ARD-DX16NE 10-28VDC NPN input 8-point(10mA/point), NPN output 8-point(0.5A/point)
ARD-DX16P ARD-DX16PE 10-28VDC PNP input 8-point(10mA/point), PNP output 8-point(0.5A/point)
Sensor
connector
type
ARD-DI08N-4S ARX-DI08N-4S 10-28VDC NPN input 8-point(10mA/point)
ARD-DI08P-4S ARX-DI08P-4S 10-28VDC PNP input 8-point(10mA/point)
ARD-DO08N-4S ARX-DO08N-4S NPN output 8-point(0.3A/point)
ARD-DO08P-4S ARX-DO08P-4S PNP output 8-point(0.3A/point)
 Features
DeviceNet Digital Remote I/O
Sensor connector type
※1: Sensor connector type (ARD- -4S) model is only for NPN, PNP I/O specifications.